
NEW Pre-Ballet 2 (ages 3-4) 

A Summer of Imagination! 
CBT’s Young Dancer Summer Program 
This summer we are going to explore, create, and IMAGINE our way through so many adventures.  Pick your 
favorite camps, classes and programs for your little dancer to twirl and jump into a world that they create! 

Fairytale Ballet $65 per Session 

This is our 5 Week Summer Intensive for our Young Dancers.  Each class will be an adventure through a new fairytale and land as we 

continue to focus on building our skills and technique.  Join us as we go to the Ball with Cinderella, Soar on Magic Carpets with 

Jasmine, Explore the Ocean with Moana and so much more!   

Dates: Session 1: June 6 – July 8        Session 2: June 18 – August 19  

When:  Class is held once a week for 45 min 

Choose Your Day:  

Pre-Ballet 2a   Pre-Ballet 2b   Pre-Ballet 2c 

Tuesdays 10:00 – 10:45 am Thursdays 10:00-10:45 am  Tuesdays 4:15 – 5:00 pm  

Summer Dance Camps $65 per Camp 

Our Summer Camps are a favorite every year, they help our CBT Young Dancers become creative, imaginative and extraordinary 

dancers who are self-confident and independent thinkers!  WOW! Make sure your child has the opportunity to attend at least one 

camp this summer!  PS – you could invite their friends to come too! 

Pom Pom Unicorn’s Magical Carnival             

Session 1:Wednesday, June 22 & Thursday, June 23  1:00 – 3:00 pm 

Session 2: Wednesday, July 27 & Thursday July 28 1:00 – 3:00 pm 
Mermagical Mermaids & Shimmery Swans 
Session 1: Wednesday, June 29 & Thursday, June 30 1:00 – 3:00 pm 

Session 2: Wednesday, August 3 & Thursday, August 4 1:00 – 3:00 pm  

 

The Magic of Mirabel’s Encanto 
Friday, July 8th 1:00 – 4:00 pm  

Sparkleberry Fairy Garden 
Session 1: Wednesday, July 20 & Thursday, July 21 1:00 – 3:00 pm  

Session 2: Wednesday, August 10  Thursday, August 11 1:00 – 3:00 pm  

 

Summer Performing Opportunity 
   CBT’s Tutu Festival (Performance Fee $120 due May 19th) 

Receive a $20 discount if you register for Summer Intensive and/or Camps 

Rehearsals 12:30 – 1:15 pm  on July 15, 16, 18, 20.  Performance July 22 

 


